	tre Services. west	1/41/1/2			
Date In: 26 10 18- 16:38	Job description	Date &	Time Completed	Done	př.
Rel No: NA 622 18 31955 0 24	SAS e-filing	i			
Veh No: SLU7714A	E-mail (within Shrs, /	AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 19/10/18-14:30	i-Motor Claim Fo	orm .			
	i-Motor W/O (wit	hin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
TD:	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	x / Hand to Owner/	Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax	r:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6	antry .	INC()/No	n-INC()	4	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	Weise
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover T	урс: ()	MANAGE I
Confirmed by : (De	ite:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 2	1-79%. F: 80-100	0%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/	NO()	sa matematika sabas		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			ur in Wester
General Remarks:-			a desperante de la companya de la co	019 8	1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's in () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Inst				·	
		•	* 17 (2)	-	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	ice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co): (<u>.</u>)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&T	ime Comptered	Done	by .
Apply for Transport Allowance ().	/ Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	\$3000] ()		-		
		THE STATE OF THE S	71		
Injury:			Contract to the second		
Injury:					
				raget i er Selicacier	-1,20,7
				Marion Ser	11, 20 <u>.</u> 2
				e de la constante de la consta	
				\$6.03.34	*** **********************************
				Se coine	71 . No. 7
					200 p
	lny	oice Preparation		Ant (S)	26. 10.757
Date/Time Actions	1) AI	R : Accident Reporting	Checklist:		26. 10.757
Date/Time Actions	1) AI 2) Do	R : Accident Reporting A : Darriege Assessment	Checklist: (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S)	26. 10.750
Date/Time Actions Simant's Particulars:-	1) Al 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FT	R: Accident Reporting A: Darrage Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey	Checklist. (530); (5100); INC (580) 540/54	Amit (S) The Ball	26. 10.750
nimant's Particulars :-	1) Al 2) D/ 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT	R: Accident Reporting A: Darrage Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Surve : Follow-Through Surve	Chrcklist: (530); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 ry \$12 ry (Resurvey) \$3	Amit (S) The Ball	26. 10.757
Actions Actions Aumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	1) Al 2) Do 3) Tr 4) FT 5) FT F9 6) TF	R: Accident Reporting A: Darnege Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Surve : Follow-Through Surve r cleiming against INC O	Checklist. (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 Ey \$12 Ey (Resurvey) \$3 Finly (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Anit (S) fix Bill 15 10 10	26. 11.75
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:	1) Al 2) Do 3) Tr 4) FT 5) FT FQ 6) TF 7) NI	R: Accident Reporting A: Darnage Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Surve : Follow-Through Surve : cleiming against INC O L: Re-inspection : Idac DA + SMRT Sur	Checklist. (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80)	Anit (S) fix Bill 15 10 10	Amt (
aimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion;	1) Al 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fg 6) TF 7) NI 3 8) NI	R: Accident Reporting A: Darrage Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Surver cleiming against INC O A: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Sur UC Additional Services	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 sy \$12 sy (Resurvey) \$3 nly (wef 10 Jan 2005) vey \$16	Ant (S) The Bill 15 10 15 10 15	26. 11.75
nimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion:	1) Al 2) Do 3) Tr 4) FT 5) FT Fg 6) Tr 7) Nr 4 8) Nr QJ	R: Accident Reporting A: Darrage Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Surver : Follow-Through Surver cleiming against INC O A: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Sur "UC Additional Services " 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Al	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) (\$40/54 (\$100); INC (\$80) (\$100); INC (\$80) (\$100; INC (Anc(s) Tr. Bill	26. 11.75
Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) Al 2) Do 3) Ti 4) FT 5) FT Fo 6) Ti 7) Ni 3) No OI *N	R: Accident Reporting A: Darrage Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Surver : Follow-Through Surver cleiming against INC O A: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Sur- UC Additional Services 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Al 6: Repair Co-ordination 7: Fost Repair Inspection	Checklist: (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 EY \$12 EY (Resurvey) \$3 INC (\$100); S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10 S10	Anc(S) 15 Bill 15 00 10 00 15 00	26. 11.75
Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: intact No: imaged Portion; Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): iditors' Comments::-	1) Ai 2) Do 3) Ti 4) FT 5) FT Fg 6) Ti 7) Ni 8) Ni QI *N	R: Accident Reporting A: Darrage Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Surver : Follow-Through Surver cleiming against INC O A: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Sur "UC Additional Services D* 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Al 6: Repair Co-ordination 7: Fost Repair Inspection 8: DV / Collect Excess C	Checklist (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 \$9 \$12 \$9 (Resurvey) \$3 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10	Anc(s) The Bill 15 10 10 15 10 10 15 10 15 15 15 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	26. 10.750
Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) Ai 2) Do 3) Ti 4) FT 5) FT Fg 6) Ti 7) Ni 3) Ni QI *N *N *N *N *N TE 9) Ni	R: Accident Reporting A: Darrage Assessment : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Surver : Follow-Through Surver cleiming against INC O A: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Sur- UC Additional Services 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Al 6: Repair Co-ordination 7: Fost Repair Inspection	Checklist: (\$30); (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$4 EY \$12 EY (Resurvey) \$3 INC (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$5 EY \$16 EY \$16	Anit (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S) (S)	26. 10.750

in production

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

aforesaid.	
Manager and Assessment Assessment	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/10/2018 16:28
Date Of Accident	19/10/2018 14:30
Exact Location Of Accident	123 WEST COAST CRESCENT SEAHILL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
parties self-self-self-self-self-self-self-self-	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLU7714A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200406722Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL 1.5 HYBRID X
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	DMCFHQ17-000185
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	RAGHBHIR KAUR D/O SAMUND SINGH
NRIC No	S1712573G
Date Of Birth	22/06/1965
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/06/2008
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91445728

OFFICE-91445728

NOEMAIL

BLK 871B TAMPINES STREET 86 Address

#03-28

Postcode 522871

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT BY FALLEN TREE / OTHER OBJECTS

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

> GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TAMPINES NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

YES

ROAD: 6 TAMPINES AVE 4, POSTCODE: 529682, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-5871999 - FAX NO: 65871699

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - G/20181024/2161.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GANTRY

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour GUARDHOUSE OF SEAHILL CONDO

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category GOVERNMENT

Name of Driver HAMIDI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number 97112695

Address

Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

INPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance
 companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal date/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by the or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and displose and transfer such Personal Information to allinourer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "lineurers"), the insurers 'lawyers/lawfirms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

\$15055 · ·

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

....

	SIGTOR PLAN
	Boycks
	THAT A LIVE
Contract of	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
1	
-	
ŀ	Refer to Police Report
ŀ	CONTRACTOR
-	and the state of t
-	The second secon
H	The state of the s
r	
-	
Ī	
Ī	
Ī	
_	
_	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: SOB #

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGENE THE ACTUS ENT SVATERUENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process. 4
- 4
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow φ Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Date of accident	A Charles and a control of	19/10/18	encommendation of	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	197	1430 .	1 1.11	(MMMHH)
nactionation of accident	133 hest 100	st crescent se	hill S(126.7 House Entra	79)

为其实经理证明和 原理的	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
vehicle registration number	5LU 77 14 A
Vehicle make and model	HARAD VEZET
Type of vehicle	Saloon D MPV D CRV D Van D Lorry D Bus D Motorcycle D Others
Vehicle category	Private D Commercial Motorcycle D
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own Insurance company?	Yes □ No if no, please select: Third part claim Reporting only □

13	。 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		å
9	一种 建铁色 医红色的 医水流 医皮肤	INSURANCE INFORMATION	E.
1	Insurance company	EQ	1000
	Policy number	OWCENNS - COOKS	
1	Type of policy	Comprehensive Third party fire & theft TP only T	
			6

外国国际国际工具工作工作的	HEALTH MARKET THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE P	DLICY HOLDER		Telephone from	155
Name	ROSET LIMOUS	INE SERVICES	PTE LTD	Male p	Female c
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	200406722Z		1.5.	and distribute	2.34 S.147
Contact				7.1	
Address	1			8	, x,

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	Reachbhir kour plo Simund Male Female a
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S17125736
Contact	91445728 1 93361429
Address	BIK 8713 TAMPING SHUT 86 #03-28
Email address	
Date of birth	22/06/1965
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D
Driving date pass	03/06/2008

have than en employees of	Yes D No 8
Mark Coll. 21 Str. Str. College College	If no, relationship of the driver and insured: Hile
sha insurad's company? Accident captured by comera?	Yes D No 2
	Clear Raining D Others:
Weather condition Road surface	Day & Wet II
	2 (Inclusive of driver
No of passenger	
	PASSIONER 1
HOLES CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	
Rame	Male 2 Female D
Gends:	Marc a Testina a
	RASSRIVETR 2
建设 的证据,他是	(AASSKANSSWA)
Name	Male D Female D
Gender	Meye
1 1 1	PACKENGER B
SERVICE SANDERS OF	BYRRISINEES 5)
Name	
Gender	Male Female
- 12 C	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
BLA TOMALINA	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male Female
OF THE POST OF THE	The state of the s
STATE OF THE STATE	PASSIENCER 5
Name	
Gender .	Male D Female D
P.G. 1 days	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	Passenger 6
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
genuer	The second secon
The state of the s	OTHER INFORMATION
The second secon	Yes D No-D
Was anybody injured?	Yes D No D
Was other vehicle damaged?	
	DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION
No.	Yes n No n If yes, please state which police station,
Reported to police?	Tampines N.P.C
Police station name	(Marking)
	WINDERECT 1
	WITINESS 1
lame	
77. 72-3-2712-15	
THE STATE OF THE S	VVIITINESS(2)
The state of the s	

	Tank, a. 19. 10.121
	Guard House of seatill condo (gantay).
Valida ragleas den nendas	1001001002
Vehicla make model	Hamidi / Angela
Nome	110. 101 110 511
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	97112695 / 62643706
Centact	17/12013 610 13 100
	THE CARTY VENUGLE 2
A SECURE AND A SECURE AS A SEC	UMICE PASOID VIEWISES 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Rema	
WRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
The state of the s	
	TRICKE FARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehide make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	THURD DAYRDY WEIDCHE (I
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	the state of the s
Name	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THURD PARTY VIEWGLES
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Selection of the select	THURD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
1000年10日本地区区域	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
venice registration manage	
/ehicle make model	
Vame	
RIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

100	The state of the s	
1 Merce	030000 H = -015	
Influrios sustainad	2016 P. P.	
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗈	No п
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D
hospital by ambulance?		
Treatment in j		de transport de la companya del companya del companya de la compan
	198 8 198	MUNICIPALITY OF THE PROPERTY O
Mame		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person In?		
Ware sent belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗅
hospital by ambulance?		
		The state of the s
		MURED DERSONS 1
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D	No D
hospital by ambulance?	1000	
Hospiter by ambatance.		
		INTURED PERSONAL
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	NoD
	Yes D	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	1030	
hospital by ambulance?		
	made Season	injured personus
CONTRACT VALUE		The state of the s
Name		
Injuries sustained	-	
tall the semision moreon in		
Which vehicle person in?	Vec	Non
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes □ Yes □	No D
Were seat belts worn?	-	
Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	-	No D
Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	-	
Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name	-	No D
Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	-	No D
Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	NO D INJURED PERSON 6
Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes 🗆	No D No D
Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained	Yes 🗆	NO D INJURED PERSON 6





Report No. G/20181024/2161

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682 Tel No: 1800-5871999

Date/Time Report Made 24/10/2018 19:29	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No. 105	
Name Of Informant	Address			
RAGHBHIR KAUR D/O SAMUND SINGH	APT BLK 871B TAMPINES STREET 86 #03-28 SINGAPORE 522871			86 #03-28
ID Type / ID No.	Contact N	10.	X	
NRIC NO / S1712573G	Home/Office Mobile		Mobile	
	91445728			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Add	dress		
Occupation	Sex	Age	Date of Birth	Race
GRAB DRIVER	Female	53	22/06/1965	Sikh
Institution/School Name	Language			-Madawas III
Date/Time Of Incident	Location Of Incident			
19/10/2018 14:30	123 WES	TCOAST	CRESCENT SEA	HILL SINGAPORE
	126779			
	GUARD H	OUSE E	NTRANCE	

Brief details.

On 19/10/2018 at about 1430hr, I was driving my vehicle SLU7714A sending one passenger to Sea Hill Condo at West Coast Crescent. As I was at the gantry of the guardhouse of Sea hill condo, the security guard namely Muhammad (staff id 171113) open the barrier to allow me to pass. As I was driving forward, the gantry drop onto the left side of the car frame causing a dent. However there no one was injured during the incident.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
G / Sgt 3 SIM FAWWAZ BIN SIM HASHIM	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/10/2018 19:29
Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp DELVIN NG HAN WEI Contact No.: 62447200	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20181024/2161

I wish to state I have contacted the security management and spoke to Hamidi Tel 97112695 regarding the incident and they advise me to lodge a police report to claim for insurance. I have also contacted the condo management and spoke to Angela Tel 62643706 and she informed me to liase with the security management. Thus I am lodging this report for my insurance claims purpose. That is all.

67444 133 - Security

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	
G / Sgt 3 SIM FAWWAZ BIN SIM HASHIM	

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp DELVIN NG HAN WEI Contact No.: 62447200

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 24/10/2018 19:29

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

All Journe

/



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1712573G





RAGHBHIR KAUR DIO SAMUND SINGH

SIKH Cute of Birth 22-06-1965 Country of Sints SINGAPORE

FOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS[ES]

Motor Care =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 03 Jun 300e of the driver; and other motor validities =< 1830kg



A0027200



HRC No S1712573G



Bless Group Date of sess 23-06-2003

APT BLK 8718 TAMPINES STREET 86 #03-28 SINGAPORE 522871

NRIC No: \$1712573G

Date; 30/07/2018

EQ Insurance Company Limited 5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 tel 65 6223 9433 | fax 65 6224 3903 | www.eqinsurance.com.sq reg no. 1978-00490-N



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE FLEET Comprehensive

Certificate No.: DMCFHQ17-000185

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles SI 117714A

2. Name of Policyholder ROSET LIMOUSINE SERVICES PTE, LTD. Form: LCVH

Excess: Section 1

SGD1,500.00 SGD1,500.00

Outside Singapore Section 2

SGD2,000.00

Outside Singapore

SGD2,000.00

YEIDR (Section 2)

SGD4,000.00

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 13/12/2017
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 31/10/2018
- Person or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Any person who is Authorised to drive on the Insured's order or with their permission.
 - *Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.
- Limitations as to use* LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired)

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

- (1) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

UNWNBF/HO/8000070/Newstate Stenhouse (

A Member of Citystate

Authorised Signatory EQ Insurance Company Limited